STD-3-60-3000-Emissions-LP

ST0-5-24-2000-FULL-LP

STD-3-24-959595- BATTERY-LP

S5TD-5-36-999590-DRIVEBELT-

B45C11721
MACHINE

SKID-STEER LOADERS

S64T4

M0359

2021

S64 T4 Bobcal Skid Steer Loader
238

Business / HOWA

Rental, Non-Dealer

Independent Rental Store

Submitted

Policy Name

Standard-60Months-
3000Hours-Emissions

Standard-24Months-
2000Hours-Full

Standard-24Months-Unlimited
Hours-Battery

Standard-36Months-Unlimited
Hours-Drivebelt

SWIDERSKI

EQUIPMENT

Business Unit Name:

Manufacturing Site:

Shipment Date:
Date of Delivery:

Warranty Start Date:
Warranty End Date:

Invoice Date:

ACR Completion Date:

Start Date

1172072020

1172072020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

Mosinee Wausau Thorp Antigo Waupaca

Your Partners on the Job

BobealCompact_NAO

11/20/2020
11/19/2022
10/31/2020

11/10:2020

End Date

111972025

Mie/2022

111872022

032172021

Swiderski Equipment — 820 Old Business 51 North, Mosinee, WI 54455 - Phone #: (715) 693-3015




